


EXPLODED VIEW: EV EXH 2.4L 45KW G2 EMISSIONS  

DRAWING #:0H4989  GROUP F 

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: J-7710-B  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 2/13/14 

 1 0F9794 1 MFLR 7"X9"X18-1/2"2-1/2"IN/OUT 
 2 0G0113 1 EXHAUST ELBOW 2"ID X 2-1/2"OD 
 3 0G1007 1 BRACKET MUFFLER 
 4 0F2830 1 MUFFLER BRACKET STIFFENER 
 5 0F2962 1 MUFFLER STRAP 
 6 080762 5 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62 
 7 0E0170A 1 EXHAUST BLANKET 988MM 
 8 0C2454 4 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 
 9 0G0776A 1 PIPE EXHAUST G2 EMISSIONS 
 10 0G0007 1 DIFFUSER EXHAUST WELDMENT 
 11 044149 1 GASKET EXHAUST RING 
 12 085917 12 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS 
 13 0D2611 2 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS 
 15 049721 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 35 G8.8 BLK 
 16 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 17 022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 18 036797 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25  
 19 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL 
 20 070006 2 WASHER LOCK M8 SS 
 21 088775 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8 SS 
 22 022241 10 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL 
 23 047411 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8 
 24 0F2809A 1 PIPE, EXHAUST CROSSOVER EMSSM  
 25 0F2808B 1 PIPE, EXHAUST MUFFLER OUT 
 26 0F9071 1 SENSOR OXYGEN 
 27 0G2453 1 PLATE, CATALYST MOUNTING 
 28 0G8026 1 CATALYST AF-RATIO 
 
NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED): 
(1) EXHAUST BLANKET SHOULD NOT COVER OXYGEN SENSOR (ITEM 26).   
 


